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Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab 1
1 63346 Finn Scheibye 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 144/08    142/07    286/15

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab 2
1 70823 Carsten Staalhagen Jappe 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 134/01    139/04    273/05

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab 3
1 100258 Regin Gaarsmand 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 140/04    141/04    281/08

2 70871 Alexandru Rares Datcu 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 128/00    126/00    254/00

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab V1
1 79295 Axel Vermehren 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 150/09    147/07    297/16

2 70045 Morten Hammer 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 141/03    133/01    274/04

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab V2
1 67201 Kurt Nielsen 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 145/07    145/05    290/12

2 69016 Torben Sonne 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 139/02    142/03    281/05

3 67449 Peter C Parbst 21-324 Falsterske Fods Skf. Region Hovedstaden143/01    135/03    278/04

4 62428 Bjørn Hansen 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 136/01    139/04    275/05

5 86442 Anders Mogensen 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 134/02    140/00    274/02

6 67570 Knud Bagge 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 138/01    135/01    273/02

7 87370 Mogens Blomsterberg 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 120/00    127/00    247/00

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 66469 Jan Stoltenborg 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 143/04    146/07    289/11

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 67617 John Nielsen 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 146/04    146/06    292/10

2 107731 Michael Clementsen 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 126/01    130/03    256/04

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse 1
1 63346 Finn Scheibye 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 144/08

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse 2
1 70823 Carsten Staalhagen Jappe 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 134/01

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse 3
1 100258 Regin Gaarsmand 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 140/04

2 63140 Pia Kraglund Vaaben 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 137/03

3 70871 Alexandru Rares Datcu 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 128/00

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse V1
1 79295 Axel Vermehren 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 150/09

2 70045 Morten Hammer 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 141/03

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse V2
1 67201 Kurt Nielsen 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 145/07

2 67449 Peter C Parbst 21-324 Falsterske Fods Skf. Region Hovedstaden 143/01

3 69016 Torben Sonne 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 139/02

4 67570 Knud Bagge 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 138/01

5 62428 Bjørn Hansen 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 136/01

6 86442 Anders Mogensen 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 134/02
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7 87370 Mogens Blomsterberg 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 120/00

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 66469 Jan Stoltenborg 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 143/04

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 67617 John Nielsen 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 146/04

2 107731 Michael Clementsen 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 126/01

Gevær, 300m. - Mesterskab VET
1 63346 Finn Scheibye 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 145/05    145/04    290/09

2 79295 Axel Vermehren 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 146/04    143/04    289/08

3 70045 Morten Hammer 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 131/01    140/03    271/04

4 67201 Kurt Nielsen 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 130/00    131/02    261/02

Gevær, 300m. - Mesterskab ÅKL
1 63140 Pia Kraglund Vaaben 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 136/01    142/07    278/08

2 70871 Alexandru Rares Datcu 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 137/02    138/01    275/03

3 65585 Gertrud Skyt Høj 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 120/01    132/02    252/03

Gevær, 300m. - Klasse VET
1 79295 Axel Vermehren 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 146/04

2 63346 Finn Scheibye 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 145/05

3 70045 Morten Hammer 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 131/01

4 67201 Kurt Nielsen 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 130/00

Gevær, 300m. - Klasse ÅKL
1 70871 Alexandru Rares Datcu 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 137/02

2 63140 Pia Kraglund Vaaben 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 136/01

3 65585 Gertrud Skyt Høj 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 120/01

Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse UNG
1 92240 Rasmus Wrønding 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 484/77

Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse 1
1 63346 Finn Scheibye 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 510/81

2 68835 Kent Preben Holm 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 505/76

Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse 2
1 46967 Mikkel Ploug Madsen 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 528/87

2 66601 Flemming Klingenberg 21-332 Gladsaxe Skytteforening 524/88

3 93718 Mads Wrønding 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 488/78

Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse 3
1 100260 Troels Lenda 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 501/77

2 67769 Bo Carstensen 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 487/70

3 90306 Annette Winther 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 484/77

4 95015 Lars Hartmann 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 483/83

5 70823 Carsten Staalhagen Jappe 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 456/57

Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse VET
1 67615 John S Larsen 21-376 Rødovre Skytteforening 504/79

2 105293 Harald-Andre Knoop 21-376 Rødovre Skytteforening 470/48

3 67575 Kim Vestergaard Therkelsen 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 464/75

Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse ÅKL
1 70375 Jan Bode 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 531/79
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2 112197 julie Ziersen 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 516/87

3 64910 Jens Peter Jensen 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 515/83

4 101948 Anne-Mette P Hariken 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 505/79

5 101176 Frank P Hariken 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 497/87

6 106744 Per Hermansen 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 485/85

7 85660 Thomas Buades 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 471/88

8 116234 Christian Wagner Larsen 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 468/88

9 111973 Søren Toldal 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 461/72

10 111972 Ole Breum 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 396/47

Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse UNG
1 92240 Rasmus Wrønding 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 337/84

Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse 2
1 93718 Mads Wrønding 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 366/91

2 46967 Mikkel Ploug Madsen 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 358/88

3 70871 Alexandru Rares Datcu 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 352/83

4 63346 Finn Scheibye 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 337/83

5 68835 Kent Preben Holm 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 333/86

Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse 3
1 66601 Flemming Klingenberg 21-332 Gladsaxe Skytteforening 350/89

2 70823 Carsten Staalhagen Jappe 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 329/81

Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse VET
1 105293 Harald-Andre Knoop 21-376 Rødovre Skytteforening 358/83

2 67615 John S Larsen 21-376 Rødovre Skytteforening 345/80

Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse ÅKL
1 70375 Jan Bode 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 369/94

2 112197 julie Ziersen 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 356/88

3 111973 Søren Toldal 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 356/82

4 106744 Per Hermansen 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 355/86

5 64910 Jens Peter Jensen 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 348/94

6 96161 Bashkim Kamberi 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 328/81

Grovvåben, 25m. - GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 67769 Bo Carstensen 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 372/92

2 67615 John S Larsen 21-376 Rødovre Skytteforening 370/87

3 105293 Harald-Andre Knoop 21-308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 362/86

4 68835 Kent Preben Holm 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 350/85

5 111973 Søren Toldal 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 333/81

6 101176 Frank P Hariken 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 331/84

7 70534 Per Nygaard Jensen 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 314/71

8 111972 Ole Breum 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 308/83

Grovvåben, 25m. - GPA - Klasse GPA
1 70375 Jan Bode 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 359/93

2 68835 Kent Preben Holm 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 335/84

3 70534 Per Nygaard Jensen 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 324/71

4 66601 Flemming Klingenberg 21-332 Gladsaxe Skytteforening 316/81

5 70871 Alexandru Rares Datcu 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 309/68

6 111578 Kristoffer Merser 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 302/65

7 116234 Christian Wagner Larsen 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 290/65

8 91102 Brian Lindquist 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 286/77

9 67575 Kim Vestergaard Therkelsen 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 270/57

10 85660 Thomas Buades 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 249/71
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11 M0001 Torben ??? , RI98 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 216/28

Grovvåben, 25m. - GR - Klasse GR
1 105293 Harald-Andre Knoop 21-376 Rødovre Skytteforening 353/80

2 93718 Mads Wrønding 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 348/86

3 90306 Annette Winther 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 311/74


